Cuts

Cut & Finish 1hr
Wet Cut 45 mins
Clipper Cut 30 mins
Skin Fade 45 mins
Restyle & Finish

New Look Restyle

Recommended for first time visits.

Includes a 15 minute consultation
and product recommendation

Blowdrys

Express (Dry Styling) 30 mins
Includes curling, straightening,
professionally finished

TECHNICIAN GRADUATE

£30

£21

£40

£17

Standard (Wash & Blowdry) 45 mins £21
Includes a head massage, styled and

finished to your liking

Luxury 1 hr

A specialist blowdry,

designed for a special occasion

Kerasilk Keratin Service

£25

£160

Provides long-lasting transformation into

perfectly smooth and soft hair for up to 3-5 months.

£33

£25

£21

£43

£20

£25

£29

£160

Childrens Cuts (under 12)

(20% reduction on adult’s cut & finish)

Packages

(All occasion hair is price on consultation)

Hair up
Wedding

Prom

Hair Extensions

STYLIST

£39

£30

£23

£49

£59

£22

£30

£36

£160

SENIOR

CREATIVE

STYLIST DIRECTOR

£45

£32

£24

£30

£55

£67

£22

£30

£36

£160

£50

£37

£25

£30

£60

£75

£25

£3]

£38

£180

TAZ

£60

£45

£30

£32

£70

£90

£27

£35

£42

£200



